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Blood Detective Nutrient Order Sheet

Please click into the box next to the name of your supplement the number of
bottles that you would like of each product.

Send your order by emailing it to: info@blooddetective.com or FAX: 914-228-7438

Type in the number of bottles in brackets next to desired supplement(s) below:

# of bottles Product Price Recommend dose/# of products
Active Folate $36.95
Adrenal Base $58.50
Alpha Lipoid acid $44.95
Amino Complex $34.95
B12 Super Chewable $26.95
Bio Available Iron $33.95

Blood Pressure Balance $33.95
Blood Sugar Balance $33.95

Calcium complex $39.95
Candida complex $49.95
Cardio complex $33.95
Carnitine $26.95
CBD oil $79.95
Cholesterol complex $33.95
DHA liquid $36.95
DHEA 25 mg $29.95
DIM Supreme $59.95
Detox Eliminate Buffered
Vitamin C Powder $34.95
Dtox HistamineX $34.95
Dtox | (Red) $55.95
L) Dtox Il (Purple) $55.95

Dtox lll (Orange) $55.95



mailto:fo@blooddetective.com

Dtox IV (Green)

Dtox V

Dtox Absorb Enzymes
Dtox immuno balance
Dtox ImmunoglobulinG
Endocrine Tincture
Enzyme Complex
Dtox Absorb
Estrofactors
Fibercomplex

GABA

Green Tea Extract
HistamineX

HCL Stomach Acid
Immunobalance
ImmunoglobulinG

Iron Bioavailable
Joint complex
Ketogenic MCT Qil

Keto Raspberry Supreme

L-Carnitine

Lipoic Acid

Krill Complete
MCT Liquid
Melatonin complex

$55.95
$74.95
$38.95
$43.95
$42.95
$59.95
$38.95
$38.95
$49.95
$45.95
$33.95
$29.95
$34.95
$33.95
$43.95
$42.95
$33.95
$29.95
$29.95
$41.95
$23.95
$44.95
$36.95
$28.95
$29.95

Neurolmmune Pro/Protect $49.95

Milk thistle

Mineral complete
Natural mouthwash
MultiVitamin Complex
NAC

Natural mouthwash
Nattokin

Parasite free
Phytodiuretic
Pregnenolone
Prostate complex
Saccromyces Boulardii
Starch Blocker
Superbugs

True Detox

Trauma Gel/topical
Turmeric Complex
Ubiquinol

Vision Complex
Vitamin D3/5000 U

$29.95
$29.95
$59.95
$32.95
$29.95
$59.95
$69.95
$30.95
$33.95
$33.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$52.95
$59.95
$24.95
$39.95
$45.95
$33.95
$29.95



Vitamin D3/50,000 U $29.95
Vitamin E 40 IU $23.95
Vitamin C Synergy $39.95
Zinc Tally Liquid $29.95
Zinc Bis-Phosphoglycinate

Chelate (capsules) $33.94

Don’t see the supplement(s) that you want?
No worries. Please write the name of any product(s) that you need below,
including how many bottles of each, and they will be included in your order:

# of bottles Product Name

(
(
(

( Check here if you would like products held at the office for PICK UP.

Check here if you would like your products MAILED TO YOU.

( Click here to give permission to use your credit card on file. A shipping
charge will be added to your order, if mailed to you, and is based upon weight
consistent with the United State Postal Service charges. Charges average $7.99,
but could be higher.

If we do not have your credit card on file please either provide your credit card
below, or text it to Dr Wald's secure text/PHONE @ 914-552-1442 or leave this
MAIL THIS FORM TO: DR. WALD, 20 SUNDERLAND LANE, KATONAH, NY 10536

Credit card number:

Date of expiration:

3-digit code:

Signature/:

Today’s Date:

THANK YOU! THIS FORM WILL NOT BE PROCESSED UNLESS SIGNED AND DATED ABOVE.
DISCLAIMER: The consumption of nutritional supplements may be associated with, but may not limited to, one
or more of the following side effects: gas, bloating, diarrhea, cramping, drug-interactions, nausea, birth defects,
choking, allergic reactions and death. Your purchase and/or consumption of Dr. Wald's nutritional products/
supplements you do at your own risk. Consult a qualified health care provider before consuming Dr. Wald's or
any other nutritional supplement products including vitamins, minerals, herbs, enzymes, stomach acid,
phytonutrients, whole food supplement products or other ingredients. Do not take nutritional supplements if you
are pregnant or if you become pregnant or are nursing and consult your health care provider if you do become
pregnant or begin nursing. If you have a blood clotting disorder, do not take nutritional supplements without
your physicians' consent.
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