

## **Blood Detective Nutrient Order Sheet**

Please click into the box next to the name of your supplement the number of bottles that you would like of each product.

Send your order by emailing it to: info@blooddetective.com or FAX: 914-228-7438

Type in the number of bottles in brackets next to desired supplement(s) below:

# of bottles	Product	Price	Recommend dose/# of products
( )	Active Folate	\$36.95	
( )	Adrenal Base	\$58.50	
( )	Alpha Lipoid acid	\$44.95	
( )	Amino Complex	\$34.95	
( )	B12 Super Chewable	\$26.95	
( )	Bio Available Iron	\$33.95	
( )	Blood Pressure Balance	\$33.95	
( )	Blood Sugar Balance	\$33.95	
( )	Calcium complex	\$39.95	
( )	Candida complex	\$49.95	
( )	Cardio complex	\$33.95	
( )	Carnitine	\$26.95	
( )	CBD oil	\$79.95	
( )	Cholesterol complex	\$33.95	
( )	DHA liquid	\$36.95	
( )	DHEA 25 mg	\$29.95	
( )	DIM Supreme	\$59.95	
( )	Detox Eliminate Buffered		
	Vitamin C Powder	\$34.95	
( )	Dtox HistamineX	\$34.95	
( )	Dtox I (Red)	\$55.95	
( )	Dtox II (Purple)	\$55.95	
( )	Dtox III (Orange)	\$55.95	

(	)	Dtox IV (Green)	\$55.95
ì	)	Dtox V	\$74.95
ì	)	Dtox Absorb Enzymes	\$38.95
ì	)	Dtox immuno balance	\$43.95
ì	í	Dtox ImmunoglobulinG	\$42.95
ì	í	Endocrine Tincture	\$59.95
ì	)	Enzyme Complex	\$38.95
ì	)	Dtox Absorb	\$38.95
ì	í	Estrofactors	\$49.95
ì	í	Fibercomplex	\$45.95
ì	í	GABA	\$33.95
ì	)	Green Tea Extract	\$29.95
ì	)	HistamineX	\$34.95
ì	)	HCL Stomach Acid	\$33.95
ì	í	Immunobalance	\$43.95
ì	)	ImmunoglobulinG	\$42.95
ì	)	Iron Bioavailable	\$33.95
ì	)	Joint complex	\$29.95
ì	)	Ketogenic MCT Oil	\$29.95
ì	)	Keto Raspberry Supreme	•
ì	)	L-Carnitine	\$23.95
ì	)	Lipoic Acid	\$44.95
ì	)	Krill Complete	\$36.95
ì	)	MCT Liquid	\$28.95
ì	)	Melatonin complex	\$29.95
ì	)	NeuroImmune Pro/Protect	
Ì	)	Milk thistle	\$29.95
Ì	)	Mineral complete	\$29.95
ì	)	Natural mouthwash	\$59.95
Ì	)	MultiVitamin Complex	\$32.95
Ì	)	NAC .	\$29.95
Ì	)	Natural mouthwash	\$59.95
Ì	)	Nattokin	\$69.95
Ì	)	Parasite free	\$30.95
Ì	)	Phytodiuretic	\$33.95
Ì	)	Pregnenolone	\$33.95
Ì	)	Prostate complex	\$39.95
Ì	)	Saccromyces Boulardii	\$39.95
Ì	)	Starch Blocker	\$39.95
Ì	)	Superbugs	\$52.95
Ì	)	True Detox	\$59.95
Ì	)	Trauma Gel/topical	\$24.95
Ì	)	Turmeric Complex	\$39.95
Ì	)	Ubiquinol	\$45.95
Ì	)	Vision Complex	\$33.95
Ì	)	Vitamin D3/5000 IU	\$29.95
`	,		

( ( ( (	) ) ) )		Vitamin D3/ <u>50,000</u> IU Vitamin E 40 IU Vitamin C Synergy Zinc Tally Liquid Zinc Bis-Phosphoglycinate						
			Chelate (capsules)	\$33.94					
	Don't see the supplement(s) that you want?  No worries. Please write the name of any product(s) that you need below, including how many bottles of each, and they will be included in your order:								
<u># (</u>	of b	ottles	Product Name						
( (	)								
(	)	Check here if	f you would like products he	eld at the office for <b>PICK UP</b> .					
(	)	Check here if	f you would like your produc	cts MAILED TO YOU.					
( ) Click here to give permission to use your credit card on file. A shipping charge will be added to your order, <i>if mailed to you</i> , and is based upon weight consistent with the United State Postal Service charges. Charges average \$7.99, but could be higher.									
If we do not have your credit card on file please either provide your credit card below, or text it to Dr Wald's secure text/PHONE @ 914-552-1442 or leave this MAIL THIS FORM TO: DR. WALD, 20 SUNDERLAND LANE, KATONAH, NY 10536									
Cr	edit	card number:							
Da	ate d	of expiration:							
3-0	digit	code:							
Si	gnat	ture/:							
Тс	day	's Date:							

THANK YOU! THIS FORM WILL NOT BE PROCESSED UNLESS SIGNED AND DATED ABOVE.

DISCLAIMER: The consumption of nutritional supplements may be associated with, but may not limited to, one or more of the following side effects: gas, bloating, diarrhea, cramping, drug-interactions, nausea, birth defects, choking, allergic reactions and death. Your purchase and/or consumption of Dr. Wald's nutritional products/ supplements you do at your own risk. Consult a qualified health care provider before consuming Dr. Wald's or any other nutritional supplement products including vitamins, minerals, herbs, enzymes, stomach acid, phytonutrients, whole food supplement products or other ingredients. Do not take nutritional supplements if you are pregnant or if you become pregnant or are nursing and consult your health care provider if you do become pregnant or begin nursing. If you have a blood clotting disorder, do not take nutritional supplements without your physicians' consent.